County Council of Howard County, Maryland

2017 Legislative Session

Legislative day #_/Z

RESOLUTION NO. <u>118</u>-2017

Introduced by: Chairperson

A RESOLUTION appointing Neveen H. Kurtom, Esq. to the Board of Appeals of Howard County, Maryland, to fill a term ending on December 31, 2021

Introduced and read first time on Sphub 52017.	
	By order Jessica Jodanase
$\epsilon 11 c$	Jessica Feldmark, Administrator to the County Council
Read for a second time and a public hearing held on	
	By order pessica teledinal
	Jessica Feldmark, Administrator to the County Council
This Resolution was read the third time and was Adopted, Adopted with amendments, Failed on 2017.	Withdrawn by the County Council

Jessica Feldmark, Administrator to the County Council

NOTE; [[text in brackets]] indicates deletions from existing language; TEXT IN ALL CAPITALS indicates additions to existing language.

Strikeout indicates material deleted by amendment; Underlining indicates material added by amendment.

.1	WHEREAS, Section 501(a) of the Howard County Charter provides that members of
2	the Board of Appeals shall be appointed by the Howard County Council to serve from the first
3	day of their appointment or until their successors are appointed, and
4	공연의 병원 이용 공화가 하고 요즘하다. 이용에는 그는 이번 시간에 되는 것으로 하다.
5	WHEREAS, the term of Board of Appeals member James Walsh expired on
6	December 31, 2016; and
7	생긴 흥. 사는 맛이 이 밥 들어야겠다. 이 이 이 이 이 아니는 아이를 보고 있다. 이 네트리스
8	WHEREAS, the County Council has the utmost confidence in the abilities and the
9	character of:
10	Neveen H. Kurtom, Esq.
11	Ellicott City, MD
12	
13	NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the County Council of Howard
14	County, Maryland, this day of day of 2017, that Neveen H. Kurtom, Esq.
15	be, and is hereby, appointed a member of the Board of Appeals of Howard County, Maryland
16	to serve from, the of of, 2017, until December 31, 2021, or until
17	a successor is appointed.
18	
19	가는 이 의 목이 화는 아름은 하지 않는 이 돈이 있습니다. 그는 사람이 하는 이 이렇게 하는 것이다.